
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-437

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/23/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2022

Title: Director of Public Works requests the following actions:
  1. Approval of the plans and specifications and authorization to advertise for sealed bids and
opening of the bids at a time, date, and location to be published by the Director of Public Works
pursuant to Section 20150.8 of the Public Contract Code for the following projects:
      a.  Dry Creek Road MPM 6.2, RDS 21-30
      b.  Dry Creek Road MPM 9.48, RDS 21-39
      c.  Dry Creek Road MPM 9.75, RDS 21-06
      d.  Diamond Mountain Road MPM 1.1, RDS 21-04
   2.  Approval of and authorization for the Chair to sign Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. 210301B
with ADKO Engineering (ADKO) increasing maximum compensation by $23,609 for a new maximum
of $498,054 adding Dry Creek MPM 6.2 Storm Slide Repair to their scope.

Sponsors: Board of Supervisors

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Budget- Dry Creek Rd MPM 6.2, 2. Budget- Dry Creek Rd MPM 9.48, 3. Budget- Dry Creek Rd
MPM 9.75, 4. Budget- Diamond Mountain Rd MPM 1.1, 5. Total Budget- 4 Sites, 6. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

